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Dimethyl Sulphoxide (DMSQO) ACS, 99.9%

Part A
CAS : 67-68-5
Molecular Formula : C2ZH6SO

Molecular Weight : 78.13

Appearance (Clarity)
Appearance (Colour)
Appearance (Form)
Solubility

Assay (GC)

Density (g/ml) @ 20°C
Refractive Index (20°C)
Boiling Range
Freezing Point

Non Volatile Matter
Acidity (CH3COOH)
Water (KF)
Absorbance of sample in 1cm cell v/s H20
@270nm

@290nm

@310nm

@330nm

@350-400 nm

(after purging with N2 for 15 min.)

Storage

Shelf Life

IMDG Identification
HSN Code

25 Ltr

2500 ml

500 ml

Type of Packing
2500 ml

500 ml

Clear
Colourless
Liquid

Very soluble in water
min. 99.9%
1.099-1.101
1.478-1.479
189-192°C
17-18°C
max. 0.01%
max. 0.005%

max. 0.1%

max. 0.40
max. 0.18
max. 0.06
max. 0.02

max. 0.01

25 to 40°C (Room Temperature)
60 Months

Not Regulated for Transport (Non-Haz)

29309099 (GST 18%)
29309099 (GST 18%)
29309099 (GST 18%)

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle


https://www.srlchem.com/product/details/42/28580/dimethyl-sulphoxide-dmso-acs-999
https://www.srlchem.com/product/details/42/28580/dimethyl-sulphoxide-dmso-acs-999

500 ml
2500 ml
25 Ltr

Disclaimer

The information represented here may/may not represent the entire product specification, application or protocol recommended by Sisco Research Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. (SRL). This information is for the user scientists or trading community as a guide in their applications. The company
claims no liability for misuse resulting due to wrong usage of the information above. For actual batch related documents, mail us.
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