

28580

Dimethyl Sulphoxide (DMSO) ACS, 99.9%

Part A

CAS: 67-68-5

Molecular Formula : C2H6SO

Molecular Weight: 78.13

Specifications

Appearance (Clarity)	Clear
Appearance (Colour)	Colourless
Appearance (Form)	Liquid
Solubility	Very soluble in water
Assay (GC)	min. 99.9%
Density (g/ml) @ 20°C	1.099-1.101
Refractive Index (20°C)	1.478-1.479
Boiling Range	189-192°C
Freezing Point	17-18°C
Non Volatile Matter	max. 0.01%
Acidity (CH3COOH)	max. 0.005%
Water (KF)	max. 0.1%
Absorbance of sample in 1cm cell v/s H2O	
@270nm	max. 0.40
@290nm	max. 0.18
@310nm	max. 0.06
@330nm	max. 0.02
@350-400 nm	max. 0.01

(after purging with N2 for 15 min.)

General Information

Storage	25 to 40°C (Room Temperature)
Shelf Life	60 Months
IMDG Identification	Not Regulated for Transport (Non-Haz)
HSN Code	
25 Ltr	29309099 (GST 18%)
2500 ml	29309099 (GST 18%)
500 ml	29309099 (GST 18%)
Type of Packing	
2500 ml	Glass Bottle
500 ml	Glass Bottle

Available Packages 500 ml 2500 ml 25 Ltr

Disclaimer